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Recycle Business Services 
Provide On-site 

Compactor 

(Large Quantities) 

Pick-Up 

Recycling? 

Provide 

Bins? 

 

Co-Mingled 

(Mixed) Recycling 

Electronics 
 

Glass 

Weekly 

Costs 

Residential 

 Recycling? 

Contact 

Information 

Branson Recycle Center 
2 Drop off  Locations  

 

United Methodist Church Hwy 76 
 

550 Compton Drive 
 (across from Community Center)  

City-owned recycle facilities in 
two locations.   

24/7 drop off available at both 
locations. 

No 

Drop off Only. 
24/7 at United 

Methodist Church. 
AND 

24/7 @ 550 Compton  
(Staffed 7-2)   

 Must be sorted    
 
 

Free 
  

bransonmo.gov 
Mona Menezes 
417-337-8566 

mmenezes@bransonmo.gov 

Greenway Recycling Cardboard + Co-Mingled Yes Yes       $20 and Up  
Jim Von Behren 
417-767-4390 

greenway@fidnet.com 

Midwest 
Fibre Sales 

Cardboard + Co-Mingled Yes Yes       $15 and Up  
Alan Wilcox 

417-297-0531 
alan@midwestfibresales.com 

Republic Services of the Ozarks 
/ Allied Waste 

Full-service  
Residential, Commercial 

Industrial and Leed 
Construction Projects  

Trash/Recycle services. 
 

Yes 

 

Yes  
+  Complimentary  

waste audit  

 
  

 
  

  
Varies with bin 

size, location, and 
services. 

 
  

Customer Service  
417-865-1717 

1-800-627-1717 
csozarks@republicservices.com 

Tantone 
Industries 

(All items plus light bulbs and 
electronics) 

Full-service recycling, 
electronics and light bulb 

recycle.  Sheltered Workshop 
providing jobs for citizens with 

disabilities. 

No 
Yes 

+Pick up available. 
Drop off 24/7 

Some       $10 and Up 

   
Businesses, 

some 
subdivisions 

Tom Goodmanson 
417-334-7447 

tgoodmanson@tantone.org 

Via Recyclables 
Waste Audit Advisor 

Assesses entire waste stream 
and provides all options.  

Reduces solid waste and its 
associated costs. 

No 
Professional 

Independent Waste 
Audit 

      

Melinda Caldwell 
870.688.9362 p 
870.741.0208 f 

www.viarecyclables.com 
melinda@viarecyclables.com 

 

Computer Recycling Center 
(All Electronics and Bulbs) 

 

R2 certified recycler of 
Electronic, Universal and 

Appliance Waste 
No          

 See Website for 
items accepted 

and pricing  
  

Computer Recycling Center  
417.866.2588 

computerrecyclingcenter.com 
 

WCA 
Waste Corporation of Missouri 

Full-service residential 
and commercial 

trash/recycle services 
Yes 

Yes 
+Complimentary  

waste audit 
      

Varies with bin 
size, location and 

services. 

 

  
HOAs 
Only 

Tim Thompson 
417-337-4377 

tthompson@wcamerica.com 
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